Escuela Normal de Educacion Preescolar

Ciclo escolar 2024-2025
SERVICIO MEDICO

Hora

Lunes

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

07:00-07:45

07:45-08:30

08:30-09:15

LSS

09:15-10:00

LSS

10:00-10:45

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-13:15

13:15-14:00

14:00-14:45

14:45-15:30

ENEP-CEO-F-01
V00/102017



